

Pro/ENGINEER DRAWING

| - | ERMINAL NAME: FAST-ON | | | | | | | | | |
|---|--------------------------------|-------------------|---------------------------------------|------|---------------------|---------------|-------------------------|---------------|-------------------------|--|
| | TYCO PN. | MANF PN | | | | | | | | |
| | 1572763 | 8240-4140 | - SUMITOMO TERMINAL - AMP CRIMP SPECS | | | | | | | |
| | 949 97 | 7116-2270 | PAD LTR CRIMP HEIGHT | | | | | WIRE SIZE | | |
| | _ | - | A .057±.002[1.45±0.05mm] | | | | I4 AWG | | | |
| | - | - | В | . 05 | 3±.002[1.35±0.05mm] | | | I6 AWG | | |
| | - | - | С | . 05 | 0±.002[1.27±0.05mm] | | | I8 AWG | | |
| | _ | - | D | .04 | 8±.002[.22±0.05mm] | | | 20 AWG | | |
| | - | - | CRIMP | | SIZE | | TYPF | | RANGE | |
| | _ | _ | Ch | | | | | | NANGE | |
| | _ | _ | WIRE | | . 0 [2 | . 0 [2.79mm] | | 4 - 2 0 A W G | | |
| | - | - | INSUL | | .150 [3.81mm] | | F | Ø.125 MAX | | |
| | wire strip length . 184 199 | TERM APPL None | SPEC | | | | ISTRUCTION - 8 0 4 0 | | set up gage 458638-1 | |

3

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DO IT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND TH SHOULD BE CONTACTE

DIMENSIONS:

INCHES

 \triangle recommended spare parts

▲ GREASE LIGHTLY

GUARD MUST BE IN PLACE WHEN OPERATING APPLICATOR IN A BENCH MACHINE

4

| 2 2 - 3-33473-c 11k, 4 RE DISC, 3 30 223 2 2 - 3-33473-c 11k, 4 RE DISC, 3 445 227 2 2 - 2-35473-c 11k, 4 RE DISC, 3 445 227 2 2 - 2-35473-c 11k, 4 RE DISC, 3 445 228 1 - 21528-1 668639 11k, 4 RE DISC, 3 445 228 1 - 21528-1 668639 124 229 - - - - 221 220 220 - - - - 220 220 220 - - - - 220 220 220 - - - - 117 200 118 - - - - 117 117 117 - - - - 117 117 117 - - - - 117 117 117 - - - - 116 117 117 | | $\Box \gamma$ | 0 | | 2 25/770 0 | | 1.1.20 |
|---|----------------|---------------|----------|-------|------------|--------------------------------------|---------|
| 2 2 - 2-354773-3 PIN, W RE DISC, 3145 [127] 2 2 - 2-354733-3 PIN, W RE DISC, 3165 [126] 1 1 - 966950- WAREE, FLAT PRECISION [125] 1 1 - 217235- GENERAL WENDELIGN PK6 [124] 1 1 - 7036030 FT APPL WST 468-8039 [123] - - - - [120] - - - 120] - - - 120] - - - 120] - - - 120] - - - 120] - - - 121] - - - 121] - - - 121] - - - 113] - - - 114] - - - 114] - - - 114] - - - 114] - - - 114] - - - 114] - - - 114] - | | 2 | 2 | · _ | 3-354779-9 | PIN, WIRE DISC, .3185 | 129 |
| 2 2 - 2-354773-3 PIN. # RE DISC. 3105 26 1 1 - 217288- SENERAL INST 406-8039 23 - - - 4035039 CF APPL INST 406-8039 23 - - - - 20 - - - - 20 - - - - 20 - - - - 20 - - - - 20 - - - - 20 - - - - 10 - - - - 10 - - - - 11 - - - - 118 - - - - 118 - - - - 118 - - - - 122 - - - - 13 - - - - 04 - - - - 06 - - - - 07 - - - - - <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> | | | | | | | |
| 1 1 - 98890-1 YMSHER, FLAT, PEEC 5 OH 1 25 1 - 217233-1 GENERAL INSTRUCTOS PKG 1 24 - - - - - 1 22 - - - - - 1 22 - - - - 1 22 - - - - 1 22 - - - - 1 20 - - - - 1 19 - - - - 1 19 - - - - 1 19 - - - - 1 18 - - - - 1 19 - - - - 1 19 - - - - 1 19 - - - - 1 19 - - - - 1 19 - - - - 1 19 - - - - 1 19 | | | | | | | |
| 1 1 - 217238-1 GENERAL INSTRUCTION PRG 124 1 1 - 4088039 17 AFPL INST 208-8039 122 - - - - - 122 - - - - 122 - - - - 122 - - - - 121 - - - - 121 - - - - 121 - - - - - 121 - - - - - 119 - - - - - 111 6 - - - - 111 6 - - - - 112 - - - - - 112 - - - - - 111 6 - - - - 1129 2 - - - - | | | | • – | | | |
| 1 1 - 4068639 EF APPL INST 406-8039 123 - - - - 122 - - - 121 - - - 120 - - - 120 - - - 120 - - - 112 - - - 111 - - - - - - - 1118 - - - - 1115 - - - - 1113 - - - - 1112 - - - - 1112 - - - - 1112 - - - - 1112 - - - - 1112 - - - - 112 - - - - 1112 - - - - 112 | | | | · _ | | | |
| - - - - - 22 - - - - - 21 - - - - 21 - - - - 21 - - - - 21 - - - - 21 - - - - 18 - - - - 17 - - - - 17 - - - - 18 - - - - 18 - - - - 12 - - - - 12 - - - - 12 - - - - - 13 - - - - - 03 2 - 21022-2 90.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.0 | | | | · _ | | | |
| | | | | · _ | 4088039 | EF APPL INST 408-8039 | |
| - - - - - 120 - - - - - 118 - - - - 118 - - - - 118 - - - - 117 - - - - 117 - - - - 115 - - - - 1112 - - - - 1112 - - - - 1112 - - - - - 1112 - - - - - 1112 - - - - - 1112 - - - - - 1108 2 - 21024-4 WLT, H2X, BEG 4-43 108 - - - - 107 - - - - 107 - - - - 107 | | _ | - | · • • | - | - | |
| - - - - - - - - 118 - - - - - - - 117 - - - - - - 117 - - - - - 118 - - - - 114 - - - - - 114 - - - - - 114 - - - - - 114 - - - - - 114 - - - - - 114 - - - - - 114 6 5 - 21024-4 WASHER, SPR6 Leck, RE6 No.8 1114 6 5 - 21024-4 WIT, Lex, RE6 4-40 138 - - - - 1133 - 1133 2 2 - 21027-2 NLT, Lock, HEX, TOROLE, 8-32 X, 375 131 </td <td></td> <td>-</td> <td>-</td> <td></td> <td>-</td> <td>-</td> <td></td> | | - | - | | - | - | |
| - - - - - - - 118 - - - - - - 116 - - - - 115 - - 115 - - - - - 115 - 117 - - - - 115 - - 115 - - - - - 115 - 117 - - - - - 117 - 117 6 6 - 21024-4 WAS-ER, SPR6 LOC4, REG No 8 116 - - - - - 108 - 107 - - - - - 107 - 107 - 107 - - - - - - 103 - 104 - 104 - - - - - - 103 - 104 - 104 | | _ | - | | - | - | 120 |
| - - - - - - 117 - - - - - 115 - 115 - - - - - 114 - - - - 114 - - - - 115 - - - - 114 - - - - 115 - - - - 115 - - - - 115 - - - - 112 - - - - - 116 - - - - - 1168 - - - - - - 1168 - - - - - - 1168 2 2 - 21022-2 WUT, LOCK, HEX, TORGUE, 8-32 1025 102 1 1 - 21022-7 SCER, SET, SUP POINT 4-40 X . 525 102 102 | | - | - | | - | - | . 9 |
| - - - - - 116 - - - - - 113 - - - - 113 - - - - 113 - - - - 1113 - - - - 1113 - - - - 1113 - - - - 1113 - - - - 1111 6 6 - 21024-4 WASHER, SPRE LCCK, REG YO 8 1111 - - - - - 1107 - - - - 1107 1107 - - - - 1107 108 - - - - 1066 2 2 - - - - 1064 107 - - - - 1064 107 2 2 - 21017-2 SCREW, DRINE | | _ | - | | - | - | 118 |
| - - - - - 116 - - - - - 113 - - - - 113 - - - - 113 - - - - 111 6 6 - 21024-4 WASHER, SP33 LOCK, REG NC 8 1111 6 6 - 21024-4 WASHER, SP33 LOCK, REG NC 8 1111 6 6 - 21024-4 WASHER, SP33 LOCK, REG NC 8 1117 7 - - - - 112 7 - - - 103 2 2 - 21022-2 MJT, LOCK, HEX, TORGUE, 8-32 105 - - - - - 103 102 2 - 2-21006-6 SCR, SET, CUP POLIT A-40 X .625 102 1 - 121002-1 SCR, BTN, SET HD CAN 6-32 X .375 99 1 - 121002-1 SCR, BTN SAT HD CAN 6-32 X .375 99 1 - | | _ | - | | - | - | 7 |
| - - - - - - 115 - - - - - - 115 - - - - - 115 - - - - - 112 - - - - - 112 - - - - - 112 - - - - - 112 - - - - - 112 - - - - - 09 2 2 - 21024-4 WUT, HEX, RE6 4-40 08 - - - - 07 - - - - - - 07 - - 07 - - - - - 07 - - 04 - - - - - - 07 - - 07 1 - 21002-2 SCR, BT, SE | | _ | _ | | - | - | 116 |
| - - - - - - 114 - - - - - 112 - - - - - 112 - - - - - 112 - - - - - 112 - - - - - 112 - - - - - 109 2 2 - 21018-4 VUT, NEX, REG 4-43 1036 - - - - - 1037 - - - - 1037 - - - - 1037 - - - - 104 - - - - 104 - - - - 104 - - - - 104 - - - - 102 1014 - - - - 104 104 < | | _ | _ | | _ | - | |
| - - - - - 113 - - - - - 111 6 6 - 21624-4 WASHER, SPR3 LOCK, REG NO 8 111 6 6 - 21624-4 WASHER, SPR3 LOCK, REG NO 8 110 - - - - - 109 - - - - 100 - - - - 100 - - - - 1007 - - - - 1007 - - - - 1007 - - - - 1007 - - - - 1007 - - - - 1004 - - - - 104 - - - - 104 - - - - 106 2 2 - 21007-7 SCR. BTN SCT FLOCKING 174-20 X250 1 - | | _ | _ | | _ | - | |
| - - - - - - 1112 - - - - - 1111 6 6 - 21024-4 %ASHER, SPR3 LCCK, REG NO 8 1110 7 - 1 - - - 1109 2 2 - 21018-4 NUT, HEX, REG 4-40 108 - - - - - 1007 - - - - - 1007 - - - - - 1007 - - - - - 1007 - - - - - 1007 - - - - - 1007 - - - - 1007 1012 2 - 21017-2 SCR, DU, DU, IOCK, HEX, TOROUE, 8-32 102 1 - 21007-2 SCR, SUL, SUF LOCAH IA-40 X 1.625 102 1 - 1-102-7 SCR, SUL NULL SUF LOCAH IA-20 X 1.500 | | _ | _ | | _ | - | |
| - - - - - 111 6 6 - 21024-4 MASHER. SPR6 LCCK, RE6 NO 8 110 - - - - 110 2 2 - 21018-4 VUT, HEX, REG 4-40 1028 - - - - 107 - - - - 1067 2 2 - 21022-2 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE, 8-32 1065 2 - 21022-2 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE, 8-32 1067 - - - - - 102 - - - - - 102 2 2 - 21067-2 SCR, SET, CUP POINT 4-40 X .625 102 1 - 21062-3 SCR, SET, SUP POINT 4-40 X .625 102 1 - 21062-3 SCR, BTN SKT FD CAP 6-32 X .375 99 1 1 - 1102 300 96 - - - - 96 32 .375 2 <t< td=""><td></td><td>_</td><td>_</td><td></td><td>_</td><td>-</td><td></td></t<> | | _ | _ | | _ | - | |
| 6 6 - 21024-4 WASHER, SPRG LOCK, REG NO 8 110 - - - - - 109 2 2 - 21018-4 NUT, HEX, REG 4-40 108 - - - - - 107 - - - - 1036 2 2 - 21022-2 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORGLE, 8-32 105 - - - - - 1036 2 2 - 2-21006-6 SCR, SET, CJP POINT 4-40 X .625 102 1 1 - 21069-2 SCR, SET, SIF LOCKIAG 74-20 X .250 101 2 2 - 21009-2 SCR, SET, NEW BRW 100 1 1 - 12102-7 SCR, JTA SKT HD CAP 6-32 X .375 99 1 1 - 22102-2 SCR, JTA SKT HD CAP 6-32 X .500 92 - - - - - 93 - - - - 94 11 - 22102-2 SCR, JTA SKT HD CAP 6-32 X .500 | | _ | _ | | _ | - | |
| - - - - - 109 2 2 - 21018-4 NUT, HEX, REG 4-40 108 - - - - 107 - - - - 106 2 2 - 21022-2 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TOROUE, 8-32 105 - - - - 103 103 2 2 - 21029-2 SCR, SET, SELF LOCK NG 1/4-20 X .625 102 1 - 21069-2 SCR, SET, SELF LOCK NG 1/4-20 X .250 101 103 2 2 - 21017-2 SCREW DRIVE 100 101 2 - 2107-7 SCRE DRIN SKT HB CAP 6-32 X .375 99 99 1 1 - 21062-7 SCR. BIN SKT HB CAP 8-32 X .500 95 - - - - - 94 1 1 - 22733-8 SCR, BIN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 95 - - - - - 94 1 1 - | | G | 6 | | | WASHER SPRG LOCK REG NO 8 | |
| 2 2 - 21018-4 NUT, HEX, REG 4-40 1108 - - - - - 1107 - - - - 1107 - - - - 1107 - - - - 1107 - - - - 1107 - - - - 1107 - - - - - 1107 - - - - - 1107 - - - - - 1103 2 2 - 21017-2 SCR, SET, CUP POINT 4-40 X .625 101 2 2 - 21017-2 SCREW, DRIVE 100 11 - 1 - 1-21002-7 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 6-32 X .375 99 99 1 1 - 21017-2 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 95 - - - - - 94 1 - 22733-8 SCR, | | - | | | 21024-4 | WASHER, SERVELOCK, REG NO 8 | |
| - - - - - - - - 107 - - 202-2 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TOROLE, 8-32 105 103 - - - - - 103 2 2 - 2-21006-6 SCR, SET, CUP POINT 4-40 X .625 102 1 1 - 21007-2 SCR, SET, SELF LOCKING 1/4-20 X .250 101 2 2 - 2-21002-7 SCR, BETN SKT +B CAP 6-32 X .375 99 1 1 - 12002-7 SCR, BTN SKT +B CAP 6-32 X .375 99 1 1 - 12002-7 SCR, BTN SKT +D CAP 6-32 X .375 98 1 1 - 141002-7 SCR, BTN SKT +D CAP 6-32 X .375 98 1 1 - 12733-8 SCR, BTN SKT +D CAP 6-32 X .375 98 2 2 - 2-21002-2 SCR, BTN SKT +D CAP 6-32 X .375 93 2 4 - 3-21002-3 SCR, BTN SKT +D CAP 6-32 X .375 93 2 4 - 2-21002-3 SCR, BTN SKT +D CAP 8-32 X .375 <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td>-</td><td></td><td>-</td><td></td><td></td></td<> | | | - | | - | | |
| - - - - 106 2 2 - 21022-2 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORGUE, 8-32 105 - - - - 103 2 2 - 2-21006-6 SCR, SET, CUP POINT 4-40 X .625 102 1 1 - 21009-2 SCR, SET, SELF LOCKING 1/4-20 X .250 101 2 2 - 21017-2 SCREW, DRIVE 100 1 - 1-21002-7 SCR, JET, ISELF LOCKING 1/4-20 X .250 101 2 2 - 21017-2 SCREW, DRIVE 100 1 - 1-21002-7 SCR, JETN SKT HD CAP 6-32 X .375 99 1 1 - 2-21002-2 SCR, JETN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 95 - - - 94 94 94 1 1 - 22733-8 SCR, JETN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 92 - - - - 90 - - - 93 4 4 - 3-2 | | | <u> </u> | | 21018-4 | NUI, HEX, REG 4-40 | |
| 2 2 - 21022-2 NUT, LOCK, HEX, TORGUE, 8-32 105 - - - - - 104 - - - - 103 2 2 - 2-21006-5 SCR, SET, CUP POLYT 4-40 X .625 102 1 - 2:008-2 SCR, SET, CUP POLYT 4-40 X .625 100 2 2 - 2:017-2 SCREW, DRIVE 100 2 2 - 2:017-2 SCREW, DRIVE 100 1 - 1-2:1002-7 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 6-32 X .375 93 - - - - 97 - - - - 97 - - - 94 97 - - - 94 97 - - - 94 97 - - - 94 94 1 - 22733-8 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .375 93 4 4 - 2-21002-3 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 87 | | _ | - | · • • | _ | - | |
| - - - - - 104 - - - - 103 2 2 - 22106-6 SCR, SET, CUP POINT 4-49 X .625 100 1 1 - 21606-2 SCR, SET, SELF LOCKING 1/4-20 X .250 101 2 2 - 21617-2 SCREW, DRIVE 100 1 1 - 1-21062-7 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 6-32 X .375 99 1 1 - 1-21062-7 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 6-32 X .375 93 1 1 - 461264-1 PLATE, IDENTIFICATION 96 2 2 - 2-21062-2 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 95 - - - - 96 2 2 - 2-21062-8 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 92 - - - - 90 - - - - - - 90 - - 88 - - - - - 88 - - 88 < | | - | - | · • • | - | - | |
| - - - - - 1103 2 2 - 2-21006-6 SCR. SET. CUP POINT 4-40 X .625 1102 1 1 - 21009-2 SCR. SET. SELF LOCKING 1/4-20 X .250 1101 2 2 - 21017-2 SCREW. DRIVE 1100 1 1 - 14020-7 SCR. BTN SKT HD CAP 6-32 X .375 99 1 1 - 461264-1 PLATE. IDENT FICATION 98 - - - - 997 - - - 997 - - - 996 2 2 - 2-21002-2 SCR. BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 995 - - - - 991 - 994 1 1 - 22733-8 SCR. BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 92 - - - - 90 - - 90 - - - - - 88 - - 88 2 2 - <td></td> <td>2</td> <td>2</td> <td>· _</td> <td>21022-2</td> <td>NUI, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE, 8-32</td> <td></td> | | 2 | 2 | · _ | 21022-2 | NUI, LOCK, HEX, TORQUE, 8-32 | |
| 2 2 - 2-2 006-6 SCR. SET. CUP POINT 4-40 X .625 102 1 1 - 21009-2 SCR. SET. SELF LOCKING 1/4-20 X .250 101 2 2 - 21017-2 SCREW. DRIVE 100 1 1 - 1-2002-7 SCR. BTN SKT HD CAP 6-32 X .375 99 1 1 - 461264-1 PLATE. IDENTIFICATION 98 - - - - 97 - - - - 97 - - - - 96 2 2 - 2-2002-2 SCR. BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 95 - - - - - 94 1 1 - 22733-8 SCR. BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 92 - - - - - 94 1 - 22733-8 SCR. BTN SKT HD CAP 1/4-20 X .500 92 - - - - - 91 - - - - - 88 <td></td> <td>_</td> <td>-</td> <td>· • •</td> <td>-</td> <td>-</td> <td></td> | | _ | - | · • • | - | - | |
| I I - 21009-2 SCR, SET, SELF LOCKING 1/4-20 X .250 I 01 2 2 - 21017-2 SCREW, DRIVE I 100 I I - 1-21002-7 SCR, BIN SKT HD CAP 6-32 X .375 99 I I - I-21002-7 SCR, BIN SKT HD CAP 6-32 X .375 99 I I - 461264-1 PLATE, DENTIFICATION 98 - - - 97 - - - - 97 - - - - 97 - - - - 97 - - - - 97 - - - - 97 - - - - 94 I I - 22733-8 SCR, BIN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .375 93 4 4 - 321002-3 SCR, BIN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 87 - - - - - - 88 2 2 - | | | - | • • | - | - | |
| 2 2 - 21017-2 SCREW, DRIVE 1000 1 1 - 1-21002-7 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 6-32 X .375 99 1 1 - 461264-1 PLATE, IDENT FICATION 98 - - - - 97 - - - 97 - - - 96 2 - 2-21002-2 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 95 - - - - 94 1 1 - 22733-8 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 92 - - - - 94 1 1 - 22733-8 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 1/4-20 X .500 92 - - - - - 90 - - 88 2 2 - 2-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 87 4 4 - 2-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .375 86 - - - - 88 - - 84 | | 2 | 2 | · – | | SCR, SET, CUP POINT 4-40 X .625 | |
| I | | | | · _ | 21009-2 | SCR, SET, SELF LOCKING 1/4-20 X .250 | |
| 1 1 - 461264-1 PLATE, IDENTIFICATION 98 - - - - 97 - - - - 96 2 2 - 2-21002-2 SCR, 3TN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 95 - - - - 94 1 1 - 22733-8 SCR, 3TN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 92 - - - - 94 1 1 - 22733-8 SCR, 3TN SKT HD CAP 1/4-20 X .500 92 - - - - - 91 - - - - 90 - - - - - - - 90 - - - - - 88 2 2 - 2-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 87 4 4 - 2-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .375 86 - - - - - 88 2 2 | | 2 | 2 | · – | 21017-2 | SCREW, DRIVE | - 100 |
| - - - - 97 - - - - 96 2 2 - 2-21002-2 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 95 - - - - 94 1 1 - 22733-8 SCR, BHSC, SELF-LOCKING, 8-32 X .375 93 4 4 - 3-21002-3 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 1/4-20 X .500 92 - - - - - 90 - - - - 90 - - - - 90 - - - - 90 - - - - 89 - - - - 88 2 2 - 2-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 87 4 - 2-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 87 - - - - 88 2 2 - 2-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 87 - | | | | · _ | 1-21002-7 | SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 6-32 X .375 | . 99 |
| - - - - 96 2 2 - 2-21002-2 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 95 - - . - 94 1 1 - 22733-8 SCR, BHSC, SELF-LOCKING, 8-32 X .375 93 4 4 - 3-21002-3 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 1/4-20 X .500 92 - - - - 91 - - - - 91 - - - - 90 - - - - 90 - - - - 89 - - - - 89 - - - - 88 2 2 - 2-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 87 4 4 - 2-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 87 - - - - - 88 - - - - 88 - - - | | | | · _ | 461264-1 | PLATE, IDENTIFICATION | 98 |
| - - - - 96 2 2 - 2-21002-2 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 95 - - - - 94 1 1 - 22733-8 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .375 93 4 4 - 3-21002-3 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 1/4-20 X .500 92 - - - - 91 - - - - 91 - - - - 90 - - - - 90 - - - - 89 - - - - 89 - - - - 88 2 2 - 2-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 87 4 4 - 2-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .375 86 - - - - - 83 - - - - 88 - - - | | _ | _ | | _ | - | 97 |
| 2 2 - 2-21002-2 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 95 - - - - 94 1 1 - 22733-8 SCR, BHSC, SELF-LOCKING, 8-32 X .375 93 4 4 - 3-21002-3 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 1/4-20 X .500 92 - - - - 91 - - - - 99 - - - - 91 - - - - 91 - - - - 91 - - - - 90 - - - - 89 - - - - 88 2 2 - 2-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 87 4 4 - 2-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 87 - - - - - 88 - - - - 88 - - - | | _ | _ | | _ | - | 96 |
| - - - - 94 I I - 22733-8 SCR, BHSC, SELF-LOCKING, 8-32 X .375 93 4 4 - 3-21002-3 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP I/4-20 X .500 92 - - . - - 91 - - . - - 99 - - . - - 99 - - . - - 99 - - . - - 99 - - . - - 99 - - . - - 99 - - - - 89 - - . - - 88 - 88 2 2 - 2-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .375 88 - - - - 88 - - - - - 88 - - - - - 8 | | 2 | 2 | | 2-21002-2 | SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 | 95 |
| I I - 22733-8 SCR, BHSC, SELF-LOCKING, 8-32 X .375 93 4 4 - 3-21002-3 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP I/4-20 X .500 92 - - - - - 91 - - - - 990 - - - - 990 - - - - 89 - - - - 89 - - - - 89 - - - - 89 - - - - 89 - - - - 89 - - - - 89 - - - - 88 2 2 - 2-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .375 86 - - - - - 84 - - - - 88 2 2 - 2-21002-9 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 10-32 X .750 80 | | | _ | | _ | - | |
| 4 4 - 3-21002-3 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 1/4-20 X .500 92 - - . - - 91 - - . - 90 - - . - 90 - - - 89 - - . - 2 2 - 2-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 87 4 4 - 2-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .375 86 - - . - - 88 2 2 - 2-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .375 86 - - . - - 88 2 2 - 2-21000-7 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 10-32 X .375 86 - - . - - 88 2 2 - 2-21002-9 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 10-32 X .750 80 3 REF . 455745-1 GUARD WINDOW 79 - REF . | | | | · _ | 22733-8 | SCR BHSC SELE-LOCKING 8-32 X 375 | |
| - - - - 91 - - - - 90 - - - - 90 - - - - 89 - - - - 89 - - - - 89 - - - - 89 - - - - 89 - - - - 88 2 2 - 2-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 87 4 4 - 2-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .375 86 - - . - - 83 - - . - - 88 - - . - - 88 - - - - 88 - - - - - 88 - 2 2 - 2-21002-9 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 10-32 X .750 80 <t< td=""><td></td><td>1</td><td>4</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<> | | 1 | 4 | | | | |
| - - - - 90 - - - - 89 - - - - 88 2 2 - 2-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 87 4 4 - 2-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .375 86 - - - - 88 - - - 88 - - - 88 - - - 88 - - - 88 - - - 88 - - - 88 - - - 88 - - - 88 - - - 88 2 2 - 2-21002-9 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 10-32 X .750 80 3 REF - - 77 - < | | | - | | - | | |
| - - - - 89 - - - - 88 2 2 - 2-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 87 4 4 - 2-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .375 86 - - - - 88 - - - - 88 - - - - 88 - - - - 88 - - - - 88 - - - - 88 - - - - 88 - - - - 88 - - - - 88 - - - - 88 - - - - 88 - - - - 88 - - - - 88 - - - - 79 - - | | | | | | _ | |
| - - - - 88 2 2 - 2-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 87 4 4 - 2-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .375 86 - - . - - 85 - - . - 88 - - . - 88 - - - 88 - - . - 88 - - . - 88 - - - 88 88 - - - 88 88 - - - 88 88 - - - - 88 - - - - 88 2 2 - 2-21002-9 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 10-32 X .750 80 3 REF - . 455745-1 GUARD WINDOW 79 - - - - - - 76 | | | | | _ | | |
| 2 2 - 2-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .500 87 4 4 - 2-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .375 86 - - . - - 85 - - . - 885 - - - 885 - - - 885 - - - 885 - - - 885 - - - 885 - - - 885 - - - 883 - - - 882 - - - - 882 - - - - 880 2 2 - 2-21002-9 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 10-32 X .750 80 3 REF - . 455745-1 GUARD WINDOW 79 - REF . 679532-1 INSERT, GUARD 78 - - - - - 77< | | | | | | | |
| 4 4 - 2-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP 8-32 X .375 86 - - - - 85 - - - 88 - - - 88 - - - 88 - - - 88 - - - 88 - - - 88 - - - 88 - - - 88 - - - 88 - - - 88 - - - 88 - - - 88 - - - 88 2 2 - 2-21002-9 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 10-32 X .750 80 3 REF - . 455745-1 GUARD WINDOW 79 - - . - - 77 76 - - - - - 76 - - | | | - - | | | | |
| - - - - - 85 - - . - - 84 - - . - - 88 - - . - - 88 - - . - - 88 - - . - - 88 - - . - - 88 - - . - - 88 - - . - - 88 - - . - - 88 - - . - - 88 2 2 - 2-21002-9 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 10-32 X .750 80 3 REF - . 455745-1 GUARD WINDOW 79 - REF . 679532-1 INSERT, GUARD 78 - - - - - - - - - 77 - - </td <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> | | | | | | | |
| - - - - 84 - - - 83 - - - 88 - - - 88 - - - 88 - - - 88 - - - 88 - - - 88 2 2 - 2-21002-9 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 10-32 X .750 80 REF - . 455745-1 GUARD WINDOW 79 - REF . 679532-1 INSERT, GUARD 78 - - . - - 77 - - . - - 77 - - - - 77 76 - - - - 75 75 1 1 - 690603-1 SPRING ASSIST AMP-O-MATOR APPLICATOR 74 -2 -1 . - - - 75 | | | 4 | · _ | 2-21000-6 | | |
| - - - - 83 - - . - - 82 - - . - - 82 - - . - - 82 - - . - - 82 - - . - - 81 2 2 - 2-21002-9 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 10-32 X .750 80 3 REF - . 455745-1 GUARD WINDOW 79 - REF . 679532-1 INSERT, GUARD 78 - - . - - 77 - - . - - 77 - - . - - 77 - - - - - 77 - - - - - 75 1 1 - 690603-1 SPRING ASSIST AMP-0-MATOR APPLICATOR 74 - - - - | | | - | к к | - | - | |
| - - - - 82 - - - 81 2 2 - 2-21002-9 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 10-32 X .750 80 3 REF - . 455745-1 GUARD WINDOW 79 3 - REF . 679532-1 INSERT, GUARD 78 - - . - - 77 - - . - 77 - - . - 76 - - - 75 1 1 - 690603-1 SPRING ASSIST AMP-O-MATOR APPLICATOR 74 - - . - - . 74 | | _ | - | • • | - | - | |
| - - - - - 81 2 2 - 2-21002-9 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 10-32 X .750 80 3 REF - . 455745-1 GUARD WINDOW 79 3 - REF . 679532-1 INSERT, GUARD 78 - - . - - . 77 - - . - - . 76 - - . - - . 76 - - . - - . 75 1 1 - 690603-1 SPRING ASSIST AMP-O-MATOR APPLICATOR 74 -2 -1 U/M PART NO DESCRIPTION ITEM | | _ | - | | - | - | |
| 2 2 - 2-21002-9 SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 10-32 X .750 80 REF - . 455745-1 GUARD WINDOW 79 - - . 679532-1 INSERT, GUARD 78 - - . - - 77 - - . - - 77 - - . - - 75 I I - 690603-1 SPRING ASSIST AMP-O-MATOR APPLICATOR 74 - - 74 | | _ | - | • • | - | - | |
| 3 REF - 455745-1 GUARD WINDOW 79 3 - REF 679532-1 INSERT, GUARD 78 - - - - 77 - - - 76 - - - 75 I I - 690603-1 SPRING ASSIST AMP-O-MATOR APPLICATOR 74 -2 - I I/M PART NO DESCRIPTION ITEM | | _ | - | | | - | |
| 3 - REF . 679532-1 INSERT, GUARD 78 - - . - - 77 - - . - - 76 - - . - - 76 - - . - - 75 I I - 690603-1 SPRING ASSIST AMP-O-MATOR APPLICATOR 74 - - . . DESCRIPTION ITEM | ~ | | 2 | · _ | 2-21002-9 | SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP 10-32 X .750 | |
| 3 - REF 679532-1 INSERT, GUARD 78 - - - - 77 - - - - 76 - - - - 76 - - - - 75 I I - 690603-1 SPRING ASSIST AMP-O-MATOR APPLICATOR 74 -2 - I/M PART NO DESCRIPTION ITEM | $\overline{3}$ | REF | _ | | 455745-1 | GUARD WINDOW | 79 |
| - - · · · 77 - - · · · · 76 - - · · · · 76 - - · · · · 75 I I · - 690603-1 SPRING ASSIST AMP-O-MATOR APPLICATOR · 74 - · · · · · · · · - · · · · · · · · · · - · <td< td=""><td>$\sqrt{3}$</td><td>-</td><td>REF</td><td></td><td>679532-1</td><td>INSERT, GUARD</td><td>78</td></td<> | $\sqrt{3}$ | - | REF | | 679532-1 | INSERT, GUARD | 78 |
| - - - - 76 - - - - 75 - - - - 75 1 1 - 690603-1 SPRING ASSIST AMP-O-MATOR APPLICATOR 74 -2 -1 HUM PART NO DESCRIPTION ITEM | | - | - | | _ | - | 77 |
| - - - - 75 I I - 690603-1 SPRING ASSIST AMP-O-MATOR APPLICATOR 74 -2 - IIIM PART NO DESCRIPTION ITEM | | _ | _ | | - | - | |
| I I - 690603-1 SPRING ASSIST AMP-O-MATOR APPLICATOR 74 -2 -1 HUM PART NO DESCRIPTION ITEM | | - | _ | | _ | - | |
| -2 -1 JUM PART NO DESCRIPTION ITEM | | | | · _ | 690603-1 | SPRING ASSIST AMP-O-MATOR APPLICATOR | |
| | | | 1 | | | | |
| | | - 2 | | U/M | PARI NO | DESCRIPTION | |

| | | | | 2 | | | | | |
|-------|------------------------------|--|---|---------------------|--------------------------|---------------------------|--------------------------|---------|-----------------|
| | | | LOC | dist 66 - | P LTR | REVISIONS | DATE | DWN | APVD |
| | | | | | A RELEAS | | 30SEP2005 | LG | GB |
| | | | | F | | | 06DEC2006 | LG | TE |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | 2303 | 0 - | SCR SKT F | ID CAP 6-32 x .25 | | · | 73 |
| - | | | - | <u> </u> | - | | | · | 72 |
| - | _ · | | - | | - | | | | 7 |
| - | | | _ | | - | | | • | 70 |
| - | _ · | | - | | - | | | ! | 69 |
| - | _ · | | - | | - | | | · · | 68 |
| - | _ · | | - | | - | | | · · | 67 |
| - | _ · | | - | | - | | | | 66 |
| - | - · | | - | | - | | | | 65 |
| - | | · · · | - | | - | | | | 64 |
| _ | - · | | - | | - | | | | <u>63</u> 62 |
| _ | | • • • | _ | | _ | | | · · | 61 |
| _ | | • • | | | _ | | | | 60 |
| _ | | | _ | | _ | | | · | 59 |
| _ | | | | | _ | | | | 58 |
| _ | | · · · | | | _ | | | · | 57 |
| - | | | - | | - | | | · | 56 |
| - | | | _ | | - | | | | 55 |
| - | | | | | - | | | | 54 |
| - | _ · | | - | | - | | | · | 53 |
| - | _ · | | - | | - | | | · | 52 |
| - | | | - | | - | | | | 51 |
| - | | | _ | | - | | | • | 50 |
| - | | | - | | - | | | | 49 |
| | _ · | | 69050 | | | FEED, I I/8 | | | 48 |
| - | | · _ | 69050 |) - 4 | CAM, POST | FEED I 5/8 | | \` | 47 |
| - | | | - | | | 1 | | ` ` | 46 |
| | . . | · _ | 69019 | | PLUG, NYLO | l | | | 45 |
| | . . | · _ | 45567 | | RAM | | | ` | 44 |
| | | · _ | | 25-1 | SHIM SUB-/ | | | | 43 |
| | | - | | $\frac{2}{2} 4 - 1$ | WASHER, RA | | V I 00 | | 42 |
| | | · _ | 7 - 2 0 2 3 2 4 | | BALL, STE | SKT HD CAP 5/16-24 | A T.VV | | 4 |
| | | | | 70-1 | SPRING, CO | | | | 39 |
| | | | 1-6901 | | DISC, INSU | | | · | 38 |
| | | | 35477 | | WIRE DISC | | | | 37 |
| | | · _ | 2248 | | SPRING, CO | | | • | 36 |
| | | | 69021 | | POST, RAM | | | · | 35 |
| - | | | - | | - | | | · · | 34 |
| - | | | - | | - | | | · | 33 |
| | | · _ | 45898 | 30 - 1 | SUB ASSY, | APPLICATOR FRAME | | · | 32 |
| - | | | - | | - | | | • | 31 |
| - | _ · | | - | | - | | | · · | 30 |
| - | _ · | | - | | - | | | | 29 |
| | | · _ | 3-6904 | | SPACER, S | | | | 28 |
| | | · _ | | 39-1 | STRIPPER | MACHINING) | | | 27 |
| - | - · | · · · | - | 1 0 | | | | | 26 |
| 2 | 2 | · _ | 2235 | 4-0 78-1 | STUD, THRE Plate, Ste | | | | 25 24 |
| _ | | | 45501 | 0 - 1 | - FLAIE, SII | NIF OUIDE | | | 23 |
| - 2 | 2 | · | 4 - 2 2 2 3 | 81-1 | Spring, Di | 246 | | | 22 |
| _ | <u> </u> | | - | U 1 | | | | | 21 |
| | | · _ | 45417 | 7-1 | DRAG | | | | 20 |
| _ | | | - | | - | | | · | 9 |
| 2 | 2. | · _ | 45420 |) 4 - 3 | GUIDE, LOV | VER STRIP | | | 18 |
| _ | | | | | | | | | 7 |
| - | | | | | - | | | | 6 |
| - | _ · | | - | | - | | | | 15 |
| _ | _ · | | - | | - | | | | 4 |
| | | · _ | | 81-2 | SPACER, HO | | | | 13 |
| | | · _ | 2384 | | SPRING, D | | | | 12 |
| | . . | · | 24064 | 4 - | PLATE, RE/ | AK SHEAR | | | |
| | | · _ | - |) ^ <i>4</i> | | | | | 0 |
| | | · _ | | 32 - 4 | PLATE, FRO | | | | 9 |
| | | | 69047 | | ANVIL, COM | | | | 8 |
| | | | 2-4558 | | BLADE, SLU HOLD DOWN | | | | 6 |
| | | | 24064 | | SPACER | | | | 5 |
| | | | 23800 | | | CRIMPER SPACER | | | 4 |
| | | | 12130 | | | NSULATION PREMIUM | | | 4 |
| | | · _ | 45588 | | SPACER, CF | | | | 2 |
| | | · _ | 2-1633 | | | VIRE PREMIUM | | | <u> </u> |
| - 2 | | 11.7.8.4 | | | | | | | ITEM |
| _ | | | PART | | | DESCRIPTI | | | NO |
| | AND THE CONT ONTACTED FOR | FOR ITCO EL FROLLING ENGI THE LATEST R | ECTRONICS CORPORATION NEERING ORGANIZATION EVISION. | | 09AUG05 HELDERFER | <u> </u> | yco Electronics | | |
| IONS: | | TOLER | ANCES UNLESS SE SPECIFIED: | CHK | - | | arrisburg, PA 17105-3608 | 3 | |
| E S | | | | APVD - | - | END FEED HI | OM APPLICATOR | | |
| | 1 | PLC PLC PLC | ±- ±0.1 | PRODUCT SI | ret | | - | | |
|)== | 3 | PLC PLC PLC | ± 0.01 ± 0.001 ± 0.0001 | - APPLICATIO | DN SPEC | | - | DEATE | CTER |
| | AN | PLC N <u>GLES</u> INISH | ±0.000 ±- | - WEIGHT | | SIZE CAGE CODE DRAWING NO | 103 | INESTRI | CTED TO |
| | [` | | - | | - | A 00779 C-1852 | | | • • A |
| | | | | CUSTOME | | SC | ALE 3:5 SHEET OF | | V . |

Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity: <u>1852103-1</u>